PuBLIC HALLS — EVANDALE MEMORIAL HALL 2023/2024

Please note fees may change, please contact the Management Committee to
confirm costs for your event / meeting.

Note: Fees and charges marked with an Asterik * are GST Free

Evandale:
Memorial Hall:
Complete Hall Full Day $270.00
Function set up before or clean up
after Half Day $100.00
Hall only Per hour $25.00
Main Hall only more than 4 Hours More than 4 Hours $100.00
Supper Room only meeting Per hour $20.00
Kitchen (minimum 2 hours) Per hour $25.00
Supper room and Kitchen (minimum
2 hours) Per hour $45.00
Table hire Per table $5.00
Chair hire Per chair $1.00
Crockery Hire Per item negotiable
BOND - refundable
Bond Complete Hall Per Hire $200.00
Bond Hall only Per Hire $100.00
Bond Supper Room (meeting) Per Hire $50.00
Bond Kitchen Hire Per Hire $150.00
Bond Kitchen and Supper Room Per Hire $150.00
Bond — Table, Chair, Crockery Per Hire $150.00
Key Deposit Per Key $50.00
Other fee
Charge taken from bond if Waste left
behind Per Hire $50.00
Charge taken from bond if facility not
cleaned by hirer after use Per Hire $90.00
Local Community Groups — Special rates can be negotiated for regular bookings
Insurance
- Megting $5.00
- Non-alcohol function $15.00
- Alcohol function $50.00




